
WINTER 2023

Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

NEW SHOWS IN BOLD

NBC Mon, January 02 8:00 PM America's Got Talent: All-Stars

FOX Mon, January 02 8:00 PM Fantasy Island

NBC Mon, January 02 10:00 PM Quantum Leap returns

NBC Tue, January 03 8:00 PM America's Got Talent: All-Stars (encore)

CBS Tue, January 03 8:00 PM FBI returns

CBS Tue, January 03 9:00 PM FBI: International returns

CBS Tue, January 03 10:00 PM FBI: Most Wanted returns

NBC Tue, January 03 10:00 PM New Amsterdam returns

FOX Tue, January 03 8:00 PM Resident returns

ABC Tue, January 03 8:00 PM Rookie returns

ABC Tue, January 03 9:00 PM Rookie:Feds returns

ABC Tue, January 03 10:00 PM Will Trent

ABC Wed, January 04 9:00 PM Abbott Elementary returns

ABC Wed, January 04 10:00 PM Big Sky: Deadly Trails returns

NBC Wed, January 04 9:00 PM Chicago Fire returns

NBC Wed, January 04 8:00 PM Chicago Med returns

NBC Wed, January 04 10:00 PM Chicago P.D. returns

ABC Wed, January 04 9:30 PM Home Economics returns

CBS Wed, January 04 8:00 PM Price is Right at Night

FOX Wed, January 04 8:00 PM Special Forces: World's Toughest Test

CBS Wed, January 04 9:00 PM Tough as Nails

FOX Thu, January 05 9:30 PM Call Me Kat returns

ABC Thu, January 05 8:00 PM Celebrity Jeopardy returns

ABC Thu, January 05 10:00 PM Chase

CBS Thu, January 05 10:00 PM CSI: Vegas returns

CBS Thu, January 05 8:30 PM Ghosts returns

FOX Thu, January 05 8:00 PM Hell's Kitchen returns

NBC Thu, January 05 8:00 PM Law & Order returns

NBC Thu, January 05 10:00 PM Law & Order: Organized Crime returns

NBC Thu, January 05 9:00 PM Law & Order: SVU returns

ABC Thu, January 05 9:00 PM Parent Test (time period premiere)

CBS Thu, January 05 9:00 PM So Help Me Todd returns

FOX Thu, January 05 9:00 PM Welcome to Flatch returns

CBS Thu, January 05 8:00 PM Young Sheldon returns

CBS Fri, January 06 10:00 PM Blue Bloods returns

NBC Fri, January 06 9:00 PM Dateline NBC returns

CBS Fri, January 06 9:00 PM Fire Country returns

NBC Fri, January 06 8:00 PM Lopez vs. Lopez returns

CBS Fri, January 06 8:00 PM S.W.A.T. returns

ABC Fri, January 06 8:00 PM Shark Tank returns

NBC Fri, January 06 8:30 PM Young Rock returns

PBS Sun, January 08 8:00 PM Miss Scarlet & The Duke

FOX Sun, January 08 8:00 PM Alert (Following NFL)

FOX Sun, January 08 9:00 PM Bob's Burgers returns

CBS Sun, January 08 8:30 PM East New York returns

FOX Sun, January 08 9:30 PM Family Guy returns

AMC Sun, January 08 9:00 PM Mayfair Witches (Anne Rice)

CBS Sun, January 08 10:00 PM NCIS: Los Angeles (and Jan 9, crossover event) returns

FOX Mon, January 09 9:00 PM Alert (time period premiere)

CBS Mon, January 09 8:00 PM NCIS (crossover event) returns

CBS Mon, January 09 9:00 PM NCIS: Hawai'I (crossover event) returns

FOX Wed, January 11 8:00 PM Celebrity Name That Tune

ABC Wed, January 11 8:00 PM Conners returns

ABC Wed, January 11 8:30 PM Goldbergs returns

CBS Wed, January 11 9:00 PM Lingo

CW Thu, January 12 8:00 PM Walker returns

CW Thu, January 12 9:00 PM Walker: Independence returns

CW Sat, January 14 8:00 PM Criss Angel’s Magic with the Stars returns

CW Sat, January 14 9:00 PM World’s Funniest Animals returns

HALL Sun, January 15 9:00 PM Way Home, The

CBS Mon, January 16 8:30 PM Bob Hearts Abishola returns

CBS Mon, January 16 8:00 PM Neighborhood returns

FOX Tue, January 17 8:00 PM 9-1-1: Lone Star

NBC Tue, January 17 9:00 PM New Amsterdam (2 hour series finale)

NBC Tue, January 17 8:00 PM Night Court

CW Fri, January 20 8:00 PM Penn & Teller: Fool Us returns

CW Fri, January 20 9:00 PM Whose Line Is It Anyway? returns

FOX Sun, January 22 9:00 PM Accused



Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

TNT Mon, January 23 9:00 PM Lazarus Project

CW Mon, January 23 8:00 PM All American returns

CW Mon, January 23 9:00 PM All American: Homecoming returns

ABC Mon, January 23 8:00 PM Bachelor

ABC Mon, January 23 10:00 PM Good Doctor returns

FOX Tue, January 24 9:00 PM Accused (time period premiere)

NBC Tue, January 24 8:30 PM American Auto

CW Tue, January 24 9:00 PM The Winchesters returns

NBC Tue, January 31 9:00 PM La Brea returns

CW Wed, February 08 8:00 PM Flash

CW Wed, February 08 9:00 PM Kung Fu returns

ABC Wed, February 08 10:00 PM Million Little Things

ABC Wed, February 08 8:30 PM Not Dead Yet

CW Sat, February 11 8:00 PM Masters of Illusion

FOX Sun, February 12 10:30 PM Next Level Chef (following football)

FOX Thu, February 16 9:00 PM Animal Control

FOX Thu, February 16 8:00 PM Next Level Chef (time period premiere)

ABC Sun, February 19 8:00 PM American Idol

ABC Sun, February 19 7:00 PM America's Funniest Home Vidoes returns

ABC Sun, February 19 10:00 PM Company You Keep

CBS Sun, February 19 8:00 PM Equalizer returns

NBC Sun, February 19 10:00 PM Found

NBC Sun, February 19 9:00 PM Magnum P.I.

FX Wed, February 22 10:00 PM Snowfall

ABC Thu, February 23 10:00 PM Alaska Daily returns

ABC Thu, February 23 9:00 PM Grey's Anatomy returns

ABC Thu, February 23 8:00 PM Station 19 returns

NBC Sun, February 26 8:00 PM Blacklist

CBS Wed, March 01 8:00 PM Survivor

CBS Wed, March 01 9:00 PM True Lies

CBS Wed, March 01 10:00 PM True Lies (time period premiere)

HBO Mon, March 06 9:00 PM Perry Mason

NBC Mon, March 06 8:00 PM Voice

NBC Tue, March 07 10:00 PM That's My Jam

CW Tue, March 14 8:00 PM Superman & Lois

 


